

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2668 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 2, line 2, after "different" insert "political"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 19, strike "make" and insert "provide"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 22, delete "(5)"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 23, delete "provide independent and direct access to computer systems;"
- 1.6 and delete "(6)" and insert "(5)"
- 1.7 Page 3, line 3, delete "conducted by" and insert "of an allegation or report submitted to"